
Saturday
R5. Leitrim v Monaghan Sat. 1 March

R5. Leitrim v Offaly Sun. 2 March
R6. Fermanagh v Leitrim Sat. 8 March

Sun. 9 March
Sat. 15 March

R6. Leitrim v Fermanagh Sun. 16 March
U20 Leitrim v Galway Wed. 19 March

R7. Leitrim v W'shire Sat. 22 March Spring League R1
R7. Sligo v Leitrim Sun. 23 March

U20 Bye Wed. 26 March
Sat. 29 March Spring League R2
Sun. 30 March

U20 Mayo v Leitrim Wed. 2 April
Sat. 5 April
Sun. 6 April

U20 Leitrim v Sligo Wed. 9 April
Lorry Meagher Sat. 12 April Spring League R3

Monaghan v Leitrim Sun. 13 April
U20 Roscommon v Leitrim Wed. 16 April

Leitrim v L'shire Conn.S/F Sat. 19 April
Leitrim v M/S Sun. 20 April

(U20's) Connacht S.F Wed. 23 April
Sat. 26 April Spring League R4
Sun. 27 April

(U20's) Connacht Final Sat. 3 May
Connacht SFC Final Sun. 4 May

Sat. 10 May
Sun. 11 May
Sat. 17 May
Sun. 18 May
Sat. 24 May
Sun. 25 May
Sat. 31 May A.C.L. R1
Sun. 1 June
Sat. 7 June

Cu-Chuaillin Competition Sun. 8 June
Sat. 14 June A.C.L. R2

Round 1 Sun. 15 June
Sat. 21 June A.C.L. R3

Round 2 Sun. 22 June
Sat. 28 June

Round 3 Sun. 29 June
Sat. 5 July A.C.L. R4

Round 4 Sun. 6 July
Sat. 12 July A.C.L.  R5

Round 5 Sun. 13 July
Sat. 19 July

Semi Finals Sun. 20 July
Sat. 26 July A.C.L. R6

Cu-Chuaillin Final  Sun. 27 July
Sat. 2 August A.C.L. R7

 
Sat. 9 August A.C.L. Finals

Sun. 10 August

This is a proposed plan. When actual fixtures are processed, some dates can and will change.

S/L Finals

Lory Meagher S/F

31
 U20 R5 Tue 5 August

32
 U20 Finals Tue 12 Aug

Conn. Q/Fs

Spring League R5

U20 R4 Tue 29 July

U20 R1 Tue 8 July

U20 R2 Tue 15 July

 

U20 R3 Tue 22 July

Res. D1, D2, D3 R1

Res. D1,D2,D3 R4

Res. D1,D2,D3 R6

Res. Finals

Res. D1,D2,D3 R3

Proposed Master Fixture Plan - Leagues 2025

Additional NotesSunday

10

9

Week 
no.

County Hurling County Football

National League Finals

Dates

12

30

29

23

22

18

19

20

21

17

24

25

26

27

28

Tailteann Cup R3

Tailteann Cup Prelim Q.F's

Tailteann Cup Q.F's

Tailteann Cup S.F's

Tailteann Cup Final

Res.D1,D2,D3 R2

Res. D1,D2,D3 R5

Res. D1,D2,D3 R7

Tailteann Cup R1

Tailteann Cup R2

Club

11

16

Leitrim v Longford

W'shire v Leitrim

Cavan v Leitrim

Lory Meagher Final

15

13

14



Week 
no. Dates Senior Intermediate Junior A Junior B & C Notes

Sat. 16 Aug R1 R1

Sun. 17 Aug
St. Mary's & Allen 
Gaels & Annaduff R1

Sat. 23 Aug R2

Sun. 24 Aug R1 R2

Sat. 30 Aug R3

Sun. 31 Aug R2 R1

Sat. 6 Sept R3

Sun. 7 Sept R3 R2

Sat. 13 Sept R4

Sun. 14 Sept R4 R2 (Continued)

Sat. 20 Sept

Sun. 21 Sept R4 R3

Sat. 27 Sept

Sun. 28 Sept R5 R3 (Continued)

Sat. 4 Oct

Sun. 5 Oct Q/Fs R4

Sat. 11 Oct

Sun. 12 Oct Q/Fs

Sat. 18 Oct S/Fs

Sun. 19 Oct SFC Final

Sat. 25 Oct Replay if necc

Sun. 26 Oct IFC Final

Sat. 1 Nov SHC Final 

Sun. 2 Nov Replay if necc JAFC Final

Sat. 8 Nov Replay if necc

Sun. 9 Nov

Sat. 15 Nov Conn. S/F Conn. S/F Conn. S/F Conn. Hurling S/F

Sun. 16 Nov Leit. v Gal/Sli  Leit. v Roscommon Leit. v Galway Leitrim v Sligo

Sat. 22 Nov

Sun. 23 Nov

Proposed Master Fixture Plan - Championships 2025

46

47

Some SFC 
& IFC 
group 

games will 
be held on 

Friday 
evenings

42

43    S/Fs Possible

44

45 Finals Possible

Q/Fs

39 Q/Fs

40 S/Fs

41 S/Fs

33

34

35

36

37

38


